TD Cutmaster 60i
Highest power-to-weight ratio in its class
Industry
n Agricultural Equipment
n Automotive Bodies
n Civil Construction
n General Manufacturing
n HVAC

Weight 16.8 kg ( 37 lb )
Dimensions 536 x 199 x 593 mm ( 21.12 x 7.85 x 14.15 in. )
Ordering Information
TD Cutmaster 60i, 400V, 3ph, 6.1 m (20 ft) SL60 QD (non-CE) 1-5630-3
TD Cutmaster 60i, 400V, 3ph, 15.2 m (50 ft) SL60 QD (non-CE) 1-5631-3
TD Cutmaster 60i, 400V, 3ph, Power Supply Only (non-CE) 3-5630-3
TD Cutmaster 60i, 400V, 3ph, 6.1 m (20 ft) SL60 QD (CCC) 1-5630-3C
TD Cutmaster 60i, 400V, 3ph, 15.2 m (50 ft) SL60 QD (CCC) 1-5631-3C
TD Cutmaster 60i, 400V, 3ph, Power Supply Only (CCC) 3-5630-3C
TD Cutmaster 60i, 400V, 3ph, 6.1 m (20 ft) SL60 QD (CE) 1-5630-4
TD Cutmaster 60i, 400V, 3ph, 15.2 m (50 ft) SL60 QD (CE) 1-5631-4
TD Cutmaster 60i, 400V, 3ph, Power Supply Only (CE) 3-5630-4
Cutmaster 60i with torch SL60QD 1Torch, cable 6.1 m (20 ft) 0736665
TD Cutmaster 60i, 1 ph with SL60QD 1Torch 20 ft (6.1 m) 75° Head 1-5630-1X
TD Cutmaster 60i, 1 ph with SL60QD 1Torch 50 ft (15.2 m) 75° Head 1-5631-1X
TD Cutmaster 60i, 1 ph Power Supply Only 3-5630-1X
TD Cutmaster 60i, 3 ph with SL60QD 1Torch 20 ft (6.1 m) 75° Head 1-5630-2X
TD Cutmaster 60i, 3 ph with SL60QD 1Torch 50 ft (15.2 m) 75° Head 1-5631-2X
TD Cutmaster 60i, 3 ph Power Supply Only 3-5630-2X
Options & Accessories
Circle Cutting Guide Deluxe 7-8910
Circle Cutting Guide kit 7-3291